Ordering Information	 Product Code	 UPC
Print Engine
SureColor F1070 Standard Edition	 SCF1070SE	 0-10343-97658-0
Includes
SureColor F1070 Printer
Complete Set of Ink Packs (250 mL x 6)
Maintenance Liquid (250 mL)
Accessories
Maintenance Liquid Pack (250 mL) 	 C13T55AB20	 0-10343-97624-5
Cleaning Liquid Pack (250 mL) 	 C13T55G900	 0-10343-97625-2
Maintenance Box	 C13S400215	 0-10343-97626-9
Wiper Unit	 C13S210142	 0-10343-97954-3
Head Maintenance Set	 C13S210144	 0-10343-97955-0
Pretreatment Liquid (5 L)	 C13T43R300	 0-10343-97785-3
Small Platen	 C12C939031	 0-10343-97957-4
Sleeve Platen	 C12C939051	 0-10343-97958-1
UltraChrome® DG2 Ink
Black Ink Pack - 250 mL	 T55A120	 0-10343-97619-1
Cyan Ink Pack - 250 mL	 T55A220	 0-10343-97620-7
Magenta Ink Pack - 250 mL	 T55A320	 0-10343-97621-4
Yellow Ink Pack - 250 mL	 T55A420	 0-10343-97622-1
White Ink Pack - 250 mL	 T55AA20	 0-10343-97623-8
Key Dates
U.S. Announcement 	 January 2024
First Customer Ship	 May 2024
Product Setup Sheet | Page 1 of 2 www.epson.com/dtg